2023 Pricelist

Daily Rates

us
450.00

360.00

Rifle - 1 Client / 1 Guide

Rifle - 2 Clients / 1 Guide

(per person)

450.00

220.00

100.00
FREE
50.00

Bow - 1 Client/ 1 Guide only

Observer
Children under 12
Children under 5
Rifle Hire

at cost
100.00

Cartridges

Transport: Airport-Lodge-Airport

* Hunting, Fishing, Photo safari:
minimum 7 days

* Bow Hunting: minimum 10 days

* For all other species quotes will
be given upon request

» All wounded animals to be paid
for in full

References

1) Ed Valentine
enmvalentine@windstream.net
+1 803-729-7447
2) Brian Ropp bropp1@yahoo.com
+1 301-606-0962
3) Ed Koby ewkoby@gmail.com
+1 201-396-8441

4) William Andrews e
longaalie2002@yahoo.com
+1336-253-8643

5) Patrick Ruddiman
pruddimansr@gmail.com
+1 908-872-7577
6) Rich and Sue Heater sjbsbh@rcn.com
+1 610-730-8364

Available Species

Baboon
Blesbuck

Black Wildebeest
Blue Wildebeest
Caracal

Duiker

Greater Kudu
Jackal

Oryx

Red Hartebeest
Springbuck (Kalahari)
Steenbuck
Warthog

Zebra - Burchell
Zebra - Hartman
Cape Eland
Damara Dik-Dik
Giraffe

Impala
Klipspringer
Waterbuck
Spotted Hyena

us
100.00
800.00
1 100.00
1 000.00
800.00
500.00
2 500.00
80.00
750.00
800.00
500.00
450.00
500.00
1 100.00
1 100.00
2 200.00
2 500.00
2 200.00
750.00
2 000.00
2 300.00
2 500.00




Prices Include

* Hunting Licence fee

* Service of a proffessional hunter

* Tracker, skinner and driver

* Four wheel hunting vehicle

* Field preperation of trophies and delivery to local taxidermist
* Comfortable accommodation

* All meals and beverages (local)

e Laundry service

* VAT on daily rates and trophy fees

Prices Exclude

* Pick up and Drop off at Airport

» Transport from abroad to Windhoek International Airport, including
airport taxes

» Transport to Windhoek for shopping

» Transport to concession areas

* International phone calls and faxes

* Insurance and medical expenses of any kind

» Taxidermist, packaging and shipping fees of trophies

* Import permits and fees required by countries other than Namibia

= Sightseeing excursions / trips other than on the game ranch

* Gratuities to camp staff

» Trophy fees for game wounded and lost

* Accommodation expenses before and after the trophy hunting period

Contact Details

André Rousseau

Email: andre@eitaalo.com

Web: www.eitaalo.com

Whatsapp: +264 81 259 9660
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