2023 Pricelist

U\$
450.00
360.00
450.00
220.00
100.00
FREE
50.00
at cost
100.00

•	Hunting,	Fis	shing,	Photo	safari:
	minimum	7	days		

- Bow Hunting: minimum 10 days
- For all other species quotes will be given upon request
- All wounded animals to be paid for in full

References

1	Ed	Val	len	tine

enmvalentine@windstream.net +1 803-729-7447

2) Brian Ropp bropp1@yahoo.com +1 301-606-0962

3) Ed Koby ewkoby@gmail.com +1 201-396-8441

4) William Andrews e

longaalie2002@yahoo.com +1336-253-8643

5) Patrick Ruddiman

pruddimansr@gmail.com +1 908-872-7577

6) Rich and Sue Heater

sjbsbh@rcn.com +1 610-730-8364

Avai	lab	le S	Spe	cies
------	-----	------	-----	------

Attaillable opeon	
	U\$
Baboon	100.00
Blesbuck	800.00
Black Wildebeest	1 100.00
Blue Wildebeest	1 000.00
Caracal	800.00
Duiker	500.00
Greater Kudu	2 500.00
Jackal	80.00
Oryx	750.00
Red Hartebeest	800.00
Springbuck (Kalahari)	500.00
Steenbuck	450.00
Warthog	500.00
Zebra - Burchell	1 100.00
Zebra - Hartman	1 100.00
Cape Eland	2 200.00
Damara Dik-Dik	2 500.00
Giraffe	2 200.00
Impala	750.00
Klipspringer	2 000.00
Waterbuck	2 300.00
Spotted Hyena	2 500.00

Prices Include

- Hunting Licence fee
- Service of a proffessional hunter
- Tracker, skinner and driver
- · Four wheel hunting vehicle
- Field preparation of trophies and delivery to local taxidermist
- Comfortable accommodation
- · All meals and beverages (local)
- Laundry service
- · VAT on daily rates and trophy fees

Prices Exclude

- Pick up and Drop off at Airport
- Transport from abroad to Windhoek International Airport, including airport taxes
- Transport to Windhoek for shopping
- Transport to concession areas
- International phone calls and faxes
- · Insurance and medical expenses of any kind
- Taxidermist, packaging and shipping fees of trophies
- Import permits and fees required by countries other than Namibia
- · Sightseeing excursions / trips other than on the game ranch
- Gratuities to camp staff
- Trophy fees for game wounded and lost
- Accommodation expenses before and after the trophy hunting period

Contact Details

André Rousseau

Email: andre@eitaalo.com

Web: www.eitaalo.com

Whatsapp: +264 81 259 9660

